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Results — Peak-2-Peak 2019

2019-10-20

Male Masters

. Bob Miller
. Andrei Logvin

Pekka Toivanen
John Martin

. Ray Kitowski

Robert Makurat

. Craig Cassar

. Emil Gadjanski

. sergei ivanov

. Jacek Jackiewicz
. Sean Power

. Rick Sommerkamp
. Dana Boyter

. Sevastian Irimie

. Aleksandr Sanitckii
. Frank Astri

. Kevin Black

. Artem Rodin

. Keith Sanger

. Glenn Birnie

. Mauro Campanelli
. Ken Vanderwal

. Peter Scruby

. Rick Swinson

. Chris Doran

. Lars Hausler

. malcolm goddard
. Greg Segui

. Joe Grenci

. Cameron Green

. Scott McCallum

. Andre Gordon

. Scott Hamilton

. David Baldock

Eric Quesnelle

Masters Female

. Barb Campbell
. Rosalind Chaundy

Val Duca

. Kyra Paterson
. Elena Logvina

Amber Panchyshyn

. kathleen Spillane
. Kris Gadjanski

. Bren Baldock

. Jenni Flanagan-Black
. Heather Metcalfe

. Katherine Cuff

. Kim Doogan

. Laura MacDermaid
. Wendi Araujo

. Nyree Segui

. KIM AVSEC

(35/35) Points

DGL 1150 p.
UKR 1150 p.
DGL 1055 p.
None 930 p.
DGL 920 p.
TOC 875 p.
DGL 870 p.
DGL 855 p.
None 780 p.
None 775 p.
None 700 p.
DGL 695 p.
DGL 670 p.
Stars 620 p.
None 600 p.
None 560 p.
None 505 p.
DGL 500 p.
Stars 500 p.
DGL 490 p.
Other 460 p.
DGL 460 p.
DGL 400 p.
None 305 p.
None 285 p.
None 285 p.
TOC 210 p.
None 190 p.
None 185 p.
None 180 p.
None 180 p.
TOC 175 p.
None 170 p.
DGL 150 p.
None 40 p.
(21/21) Points
DGL 695 p.
TOC 650 p.
Stars 620 p.
DGL 620 p.
UKR 540 p.
TOC 520 p.
None 515 p.
DGL 490 p.
440 p.
None 415 p.
Noclub  415p.
None 390 p.
DGL 335 p.
None 305 p.
None 285 p.
None 190 p.
None 185 p.

Time
1:32:41
1:55:10
1:55:09
2:11:08
2:10:07
2:03:26
2:09:02
1:59:51
2:10:22
2:17:24
2:11:41
2:00:52
58:46
1:53:01
2:17:19
2:25:32
2:17:23
1:58:47
1:59:48
2:02:10
1:56:29
2:01:19
1:59:02
1:57:03
2:07:26
2:07:28
1:50:01
1:45:19
2:13:10
2:06:27
2:06:30
2:28:57
1:56:58
1:44:16
DNF

Time

2:00:38
1:57:16
1:52:57
2:02:45
1:51:08
1:58:49
2:05:11
2:00:08
1:59:33
2:26:05
2:26:12
2:27:05
2:03:00
1:57:16
2:07:24
1:45:20
2:13:16

Behind
+33:55
+56:24
+56:23
+72:22
+71:21
+64:40
+70:16
+61:05
+71:36
+78:38
+72:55
+62:06

+54:15
+78:33
+86:46
+78:37
+60:01
+61:02
+63:24
+57:43
+62:33
+60:16
+58:17
+68:40
+68:42
+51:15
+46:33
+74:24
+67:41
+67:44
+90:11
+58:12
+45:30

Behind
+15:18
+11:56
+7:37
+17:25
+5:48
+13:29
+19:51
+14:48
+14:13
+40:45
+40:52
+41:45
+17:40
+11:56
+22:04

+27:56

MeOS 2019-10-20 16:22:54, Male Masters, (1/3)

Collected Points
1150
1150
1055
1050
1030
915
970
855
890
955
820
705
670
620
780
820
685
500
500
520
460
480
400
305
365
365
210
190
325
250
250
465
170
150
40

Collected Points
705
650
620
650
540
520
575
500
440
685
685
670
365
305
365
190
325

Deduction

-120
-110

-100

-110
-180
-120
-10

-180
-260
-180

Deduction
-10
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. Heather Cunningham
. Jennifer Hogan
Ashley Craig

Shirley Porter

Open Male

. Steve Hyett

. Chris Laughren

. Hunter Obee

. John Price

. Alen Zivolic

Derek Bessette

. Adrian Cheek

. Keegan McCallum

. Colin Oczkowski

. Matt Childs

. Jamie Chisholm

. Davin Power

. Jared Ball

. James Hook

. Richard Lee Yuen
Jianhui Gao
Peiyang Li
YICHAO LI

Open Female

. Deana Skoric

. Iris Lenauer

. Heather Brown

. Laura Smith

. Rebecca Spark

. Emily Dies

. Katherine Siren

. Jennifer Siren

. Shannon Miller

. Wanda Prochazka

. Sarah Kotsopoulos

. Ciara Sawicki

. Tanya Nagle

. Siobhan Chisholm

. Jennifer Twiss

. Monika Nault

. KELLY KEITH

. Shari Faulkerham

. Leah Carino

. KERI LEE

. KRYSTAL THORNHILL

. Sarka KUBELIKOVA
DONGHAN SU
Qiandan Deng
Qianyi Lv

Male Junior
. Cohen Martin
. Riley Obee
. Tristan Makurat
. Brenden Doogan
. Ryan Weylie
. Ethan Astri
. Riley Black

None
None
None
None

(18/18)
DGL
Other
Other
Stars
srk Puls
None
None
None
None
None
None

None
None
None
None
None
None

(25 / 25)
srk Puls
None
None
Stars
None
None
None
None
None

None
None
None
DGL

DGL

DGL

None
None
None
None
None
DGL

None
None
None

(13/13)
None

TOC
DGL
DGL
None
None

170 p.
110 p.
110 p.
40 p.

Points
990 p.
865 p.
865 p.
855 p.
850 p.
765 p.
745 p.
675 p.
635 p.
635 p.
550 p.
515 p.
430 p.
360 p.
65 p.
0p.
0p.
0p.

Points
840 p.
760 p.
675 p.
670 p.
620 p.
550 p.
500 p.
500 p.
440 p.
440 p.
425 p.
350 p.
335 p.
330 p.
330 p.
310 p.
185 p.
150 p.
150 p.
150 p.
150 p.
150 p.
0p.
0p.
0p.

Points
940 p.
865 p.
865 p.
835 p.
650 p.
560 p.
525 p.

1:56:58
2:07:04
2:07:10
DNF

Time

1:56:33
2:04:12
2:04:12
2:09:16
2:13:58
2:08:31
2:16:48
2:09:09
2:21:53
2:21:56
2:22:22
2:05:09
2:36:18
2:05:08
2:44:53
DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

Time

2:14:10
2:07:29
2:09:10
2:14:45
2:02:15
2:22:20
1:55:22
1:58:20
1:52:08
1:56:41
1:55:17
2:06:21
2:02:58
2:04:36
2:04:38
2:09:00
2:13:15
1:37:33
1:39:13
1:43:18
1:43:18
1:58:00
DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

Time

2:11:00
2:04:11
2:04:47
2:05:57
1:58:59
2:25:30
2:13:52

+11:38
+21:44
+21:50

Behind

+7:39

+7:39

+12:43
+17:25
+11:58
+20:15
+12:36
+25:20
+25:23
+25:49
+8:36

+39:45
+8:35

+48:20

Behind
+36:37
+29:56
+31:37
+37:12
+24:42
+44:47
+17:49
+20:47
+14:35
+19:08
+17:44
+28:48
+25:25
+27:03
+27:05
+31:27
+35:42

+1:40
+5:45
+5:45
+20:27

Behind
+33:36
+26:47
+27:23
+28:33
+21:35
+48:06
+36:28

MeOS 2019-10-20 16:22:54, Masters Female, (2/3)

170
190
190
40

Collected Points
990
915
915
955
990
855
915
775
855
855
780
575
800
420
515
0

0

0

Collected Points
990
840
775
820
650
780
500
500
440
440
425
420
365
380
380
400
325
150
150
150
150
150
0

0

0

Collected Points
1050

915

915

895

650

820

665

-80
-80

Deduction

Deduction
-150

-80

-100

-150

-30

-230

Deduction
-110
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. Denis Rodin

. Evan Vanderwal
10.
11.
12.
13.

Geoffrey Cuff-Chartrand
Logan McKimm

Griffin Wall

Alexander Garvin

Junior Female

. Kailey McKimm
. Meghan Avsec
. Gabriella Garvin
. Juliana Garvin

. Emma Hogan

Savannah Coulson

DGL
DGL
DGL
DGL

None

(6/6)
DGL
None
None
None
None
None

500 p.
460 p.
390 p.
295 p.
170 p.
150 p.

Points
295 p.
185 p.
150 p.
150 p.
110 p.
40 p.

1:58:40
2:01:15
2:27:08
2:17:26
1:37:24
1:57:35

Time
2:17:30
2:13:12
1:57:55
1:58:01
2:07:04
DNF

+21:16
+23:51
+49:44
+40:02

+20:11
Behind
+19:35
+15:17

+0:06
+9:09

MeOS 2019-10-20 16:22:54, Male Junior, (3/3)

500
480
670
475
170
150

Collected Points
475

325

150

150

190

40

-20
-280
-180

Deduction
-180
-140



